
CALL  FOR AN APPOINTMENT 218-562-7158  

Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday –––   Friday (NOT valid on Saturday)Friday (NOT valid on Saturday)Friday (NOT valid on Saturday)   

1 hr relaxation massage $801 hr relaxation massage $801 hr relaxation massage $80   

Customized facial $75Customized facial $75Customized facial $75   

Couples 1 hr relaxation massage $160Couples 1 hr relaxation massage $160Couples 1 hr relaxation massage $160   

Saturday’sSaturday’sSaturday’s   

Serenity wrap $85Serenity wrap $85Serenity wrap $85   

Moon Dip ageless wrap (NEW) $90Moon Dip ageless wrap (NEW) $90Moon Dip ageless wrap (NEW) $90   

Customized Facial $75 Customized Facial $75 Customized Facial $75    


